
 

Open meeting Albert Roelants 15 september 2018: uitslag 
 

 verspringen               Ben Heren   
 1 8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah     BRAB  3.55m   10  
 2 7949 Fredrickx Tjorben                       HAKI  3.34m   10  
 3 8750 Cornelissens Bernd                      BRAB  2.80m   10  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Dames   
 1 4048 Henderickx Lien            AVZK  16.82m   08  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren   
 1 4478 Henderickx Sander          AVZK  9.70m   05  
 2 9904 Heirmans Robbe             NA    7.84m   05  
 3 9906 Van De Watering Jan       NA    6.95m   06  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames    
 1 7099 Deckers Leonie             BRAB  11.95m   05  
 2 7687 Mennen Lotte               BRAB  11.67m   05  
 
verspringen               Pup Dames   
 1 9905 Heirmans Janne             NA    3.45m   07  
 2 4048 Henderickx Lien            AVZK  2.94m   08  
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Heren   
 1 7949 Fredrickx Tjorben          HAKI  26.56m   10  
 2 8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah     BRAB  20.49m   10  
 3 8750 Cornelissens Bernd         BRAB  6.90m   10  
 
verspringen               Min Dames   
 1 8592 Coenegrachts Ella          HAKI  4.12m   05  
 2 7099 Deckers Leonie             BRAB  3.65m   05  
 3 7687 Mennen Lotte               BRAB  3.43m   05  
 4 8528 Van Camp Evi               BRAB  3.32m   05  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren   
 1 4478 Henderickx Sander          AVZK  37.86m   05  
 2 6003 Imfeld Rocco               CSF   32.48m   06  
 3 5056 Eyckmans Joppe             ABES  27.27m   05  
 4 6481 Alivodaj Denis             CSF   25.79m   05  
 5 5552 Desmet Milan               ABES  24.15m   06  
 6 9906 Van De Watering Jan       NA    23.99m   06  
 7 9904 Heirmans Robbe             NA    20.21m   05  
 8 4319 De Koster Tommaso         OLSE  17.63m   06  
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Dames   
 1 403 De Koster Lorena           OLSE  12.10m   09  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames   
 1 613 Vermeulen Jane             LYRA  1.48m   04  
 2 547 Mariën Kyra                LIER  1.48m   03  
 3 867 Schaerlaeken Yana          ACBR  1.45m   04  
 4 1171 Terpstra Ubi               BRAB  1.40m   04  
 5 611 Stuer Michelle             AVKA  1.30m   03  
 
 
 



 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames   
 1 2362 Van Mengsel Femke         ACHL  1.35m   02  
 
polsstokspringen          Cad Heren   
 1 733 Menten Leon                OLSE  3.55m   03  
 2 117 Van der Poel Thomas       BRAB  3.25m   03  
 3 1058 Kriekemans Pieter          ACW   3.20m   03  
 4 124 De Lathouwer Victor       BRAB  2.50m   03  
 5 284 De Koster Matteo           OLSE  2.50m   04  
 6 235 Thierens Ralph             ACW   2.30m   04  
 
polsstokspringen          Sch Heren   
 1 2722 Philips Brent - 81         KAPE  3.60m   02  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames   
 1 1725 De Schryver Evelyne        ABES  4.62m +1.5 Sen 94  
 2 234 Christiaensen Hanne       LIER  4.60m +1.5 Jun 00  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren   
 1 130 Van Herck Stan             BRAB  12.39m   03  
 2 733 Menten Leon                OLSE  10.87m   03  
 3 117 Van der Poel Thomas       BRAB  10.37m   03  
 4 124 De Lathouwer Victor       BRAB  8.81m   03  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren   
 1 1290 Herman Timothy             ACME  73.58m  Sen 90  
 2 9901 Leroy Lucas                FR    66.30m  Sen 81  
 3 546 Mory Niel                  OEH   66.19m  Jun 99  
 4 2537 Duchateau Jarne            BRAB  66.08m  Sen 96  
 5 2494 Van den Bosch Vincent     BRAB  61.51m  Sen 89  
 6 3288 Boa Michael                CSF   60.21m  Sen 95  
 7 368 Vanlierde Jorg               55.83m  Jun 99  
 8 84 Maes Michiel               AVMO  52.31m  Jun 99  
 9 1306 Vanluchene Robin           AVMO  48.07m  Sen 92  
 10 3021 Dessart François           CSF   43.26m  Sen 00  
 11 1344 Boutsen Bart               AVT   42.77m  Sen 98  
 12 271 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  41.63m  Jun 00  
 13 1596 De Roeck Glen              LOOI  35.33m  Sen 95  
 14 5212 De Backer Tijl             RIEM  31.25m  Mas 76  
 15 9908 Theyssens Martinus        NA    13.15m  Mas 39  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames   
 1 25 Van Hove Loena             ACHL  4.88m +1.2  04  
 2 867 Schaerlaeken Yana          ACBR  4.35m +1.8  04  
 3 613 Vermeulen Jane             LYRA  4.34m +1.3  04  
 4 1171 Terpstra Ubi               BRAB  4.31m +1.5  04  
 5 611 Stuer Michelle             AVKA  4.06m +0.8  03  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames   
 1 9900 Hasselton Amy              NL    5.62m +0.6  01  
 2 2818 Caers Amelie               LYRA  5.25m +1.5  02  
 3 2684 De Bie Catherine           ACBR  5.11m +1.0  02  
 4 2362 Van Mengsel Femke         ACHL  4.67m +0.7  02  
 
 
 



 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames    
 1 502 Minier Capellan Danilsa   AVMO  46.12m  Jun 99  
 2 1442 Umans Kirsten              HAKI  43.70m  Sen 93  
 3 9903 Bouffart Camille           FR    42.46m  Jun 99  
 4 1725 De Schryver Evelyne        ABES  35.05m  Sen 94  
 5 7 Van Hooghten Lauranne     ACHL  33.97m  Jun 99  
 6 91 Van De Sande Amelie       OB    33.14m  Jun 00  
 7 3686 Franckx Magda              BRAB  17.52m  Mas 46  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren   
 1 117 Van der Poel Thomas       BRAB  5.80m +2.5  03 5.74m 1.1  
 2 633 Rombouts Pieter            HAKI  5.67m +1.7  03  
 3 733 Menten Leon                OLSE  5.34m +1.6  03  
 4 130 Van Herck Stan             BRAB  5.14m +1.5  03  
 5 124 De Lathouwer Victor       BRAB  5.13m +2.5  03 5.09m 2.0  
 6 639 Martorana Alessandro      HAKI  4.97m +1.6  04  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren   
 1 2173 Van Reusel Senne           ACHL  5.57m +1.0  01  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames   
 1 867 Schaerlaeken Yana          ACBR  6.40m   04  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames   
 1 2362 Van Mengsel Femke         ACHL  10.90m   02  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren   
 1 1396 De Decker Bjorn            WIBO  6.90m +2.6 Sen 89 6.82m 1.8  
 2 1397 De Decker Kristof          WIBO  6.17m +1.0 Sen 91  
 3 267 Clockaerts Remko           HAKI  6.06m +2.2 Jun 99 5.98m 2.1  
 4 2276 Branders Koen              BRAB  5.83m +1.4 Sen 98  
 5 5583 Van Impe Frank             BVAC  3.88m +1.4 Mas 50  
 6 9909 Becue Paul                 na    3.20m +1.3 Mas 00  
 
 

 


